
AIBA Men's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com

BOX-------------------SESS000900--_C74 1.0 Report Created  WED 11 SEP 2019 17:36

Session 3 A - Preliminaries
WED 11 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 45 11 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) KOZOLOK OLEKSII UKR
CAICEDO JEAN ECU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger CUB
UGA
JOR
CHN
TJK

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
YOUNIS Nabeel
ZHANG Guo
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 46 11 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) FERATI Ramon CRO
ALWADI Mohammad Abdelaziz JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel SRI
ARG
EST
USA
IRL

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
VILARINO Manuel
PETERSON Jakov
REESE Shawn
DUFFY Sadie

25:30
26:30
24:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 47 11 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) LUNATA NKOSI NATHAN COD
BUCSA Dorin MDABLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ALG
ENG
CHN
CUB
WAL

CHERFAOUI Hamdane
MORLEY Raymond
ZHANG Guo
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
WILLIAMS David Mark

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 48 11 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) BAUTISTA Ian Clark PHI
TANKO Viliam SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn MGL
EST
SRI
JOR
GER

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
PETERSON Jakov
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
YOUNIS Nabeel
KUSSMAUL Holger

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

5 49 11 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) NIKOLOV VEBER Nik SLO
ASENOV Boyan Panev BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro TJK
CUB
UGA
ENG
WAL

MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
MORLEY Raymond
WILLIAMS David Mark

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 50 11 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) CHEN ZHIHAO CHN
MURATA Subaru JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala IRL
GER
ARG
ALG
JOR

DUFFY Sadie
KUSSMAUL Holger
VILARINO Manuel
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
YOUNIS Nabeel

29:28
30:26
29:28
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 51 11 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) KHATAEV Arslan FIN
ALLICOCK Keevin GUY

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro MGL
USA
RUS
ITA
KAZ

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
REESE Shawn
RENEV Yaroslav
RENZINI Alessandro
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 52 11 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) PUGNO Tiago SUI
ALIYEV Tayfur AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie ALG
WAL
TJK
EST
ARG

CHERFAOUI Hamdane
WILLIAMS David Mark
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
PETERSON Jakov
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 53 11 SEP 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) LEE Yechan KOR
SABBAR Bishara ISR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo MGL
ITA
ENG
KAZ
SRI

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RENZINI Alessandro
MORLEY Raymond
ALTAYEV Alisher
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 54 11 SEP 17:15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (52-57kg) SEITBEK UULU MUNARBEK KGZ
SHAKH Nikalai BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR YOUNIS Nabeel IRL
CUB
EST
USA
UGA

DUFFY Sadie
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
PETERSON Jakov
REESE Shawn
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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